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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14 lat w Pływaniu
Dębica, 1. - 3.7.2011

Konkurencja 11 Dziewcząt, 400m zmienny 14 lat
2011-07-01 - 17:25 Wyniki Finał
Top Times "Poland" Open 4:36.95 BARANOWSKA Katarzyna MKSZC Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-09
Top Times "Poland" 14 4:56.38 SZCZEPANIAK Karolina POWAR Ostrowiec 2006-05-19
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. SIEŃCZYK Jowita 97 MKS ŻAK Biała Podlaska 5:07.22 674

50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:50.56 40.28 250m: 3:11.09 42.01 350m: 4:30.36 37.53
100m: 1:10.28 37.49 200m: 2:29.08 38.52 300m: 3:52.83 41.74 400m: 5:07.22 36.86

2. BIEDRZYCKA Iga 97 MKS ROS Pisz 5:13.61 634
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:48.31 38.85 250m: 3:12.36 44.85 350m: 4:37.52 38.39

100m: 1:09.46 37.35 200m: 2:27.51 39.20 300m: 3:59.13 46.77 400m: 5:13.61 36.09

3. MAGNER Agata 97 GOSiR Piaseczno 5:14.44 629
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:51.83 38.41 250m: 3:16.18 45.45 350m: 4:39.24 35.79

100m: 1:13.42 40.33 200m: 2:30.73 38.90 300m: 4:03.45 47.27 400m: 5:14.44 35.20

4. MENDOWSKA Paulina 97 KS WARTA Poznań 5:17.91 608
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:53.51 42.29 250m: 3:18.66 44.64 350m: 4:40.84 37.67

100m: 1:11.22 38.10 200m: 2:34.02 40.51 300m: 4:03.17 44.51 400m: 5:17.91 37.07

5. ŚLIWIŃSKA Marta 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 5:25.51 567
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:56.26 43.55 250m: 3:26.01 47.47 350m: 4:50.12 35.43

100m: 1:12.71 39.55 200m: 2:38.54 42.28 300m: 4:14.69 48.68 400m: 5:25.51 35.39

6. RÓŻYCKA Magdalena 97 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 5:28.45 552
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:57.74 42.48 250m: 3:25.97 48.38 350m: 4:52.28 39.08

100m: 1:15.26 40.17 200m: 2:37.59 39.85 300m: 4:13.20 47.23 400m: 5:28.45 36.17

7. KUBACKA Magda SO 97 KS PIĄTKA Chorzów 5:31.82 535
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 2:01.20 44.40 250m: 3:29.71 47.03 350m: 4:56.03 38.80

100m: 1:16.80 40.90 200m: 2:42.68 41.48 300m: 4:17.23 47.52 400m: 5:31.82 35.79

8. MARZEC Sara SO 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 5:33.71 526
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:57.61 41.77 250m: 3:27.12 45.92 350m: 4:56.33 39.12

100m: 1:15.84 42.40 200m: 2:41.20 43.59 300m: 4:17.21 50.09 400m: 5:33.71 37.38

Finał B
9. CIEBIELSKA Adrianna 97 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 5:27.54 556

50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 2:01.17 44.55 250m: 3:27.73 45.43 350m: 4:50.88 39.34
100m: 1:16.62 41.24 200m: 2:42.30 41.13 300m: 4:11.54 43.81 400m: 5:27.54 36.66

10. BOŻEK Dominika SO 97 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 5:31.25 538
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:58.95 41.91 250m: 3:28.65 48.54 350m: 4:54.74 37.81

100m: 1:17.04 42.12 200m: 2:40.11 41.16 300m: 4:16.93 48.28 400m: 5:31.25 36.51

11. LORANTY Patrycja 97 KSZO Ostrowiec Świetokrzyski 5:34.24 523
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 2:01.28 44.84 250m: 3:32.71 48.53 350m: 4:59.26 36.59

100m: 1:16.44 41.75 200m: 2:44.18 42.90 300m: 4:22.67 49.96 400m: 5:34.24 34.98

12. CZERNIAK Magdalena 97 MKP BOBRY Dębica 5:34.39 523
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:54.41 41.87 250m: 3:25.96 49.99 350m: 4:56.13 41.03

100m: 1:12.54 38.59 200m: 2:35.97 41.56 300m: 4:15.10 49.14 400m: 5:34.39 38.26

13. BARTNIAK Dorota 97 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 5:34.90 520
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:03.89 44.74 250m: 3:32.91 46.42 350m: 4:58.25 38.55

100m: 1:19.15 42.35 200m: 2:46.49 42.60 300m: 4:19.70 46.79 400m: 5:34.90 36.65

14. ZAWOLIK Wiktoria 97 KSZO Ostrowiec Świetokrzyski 5:38.72 503
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 2:02.64 43.11 250m: 3:32.82 47.39 350m: 5:00.49 37.80

100m: 1:19.53 44.10 200m: 2:45.43 42.79 300m: 4:22.69 49.87 400m: 5:38.72 38.23

15. MACIEJEWSKA Joanna 97 MTP LUBLINIANKA Lublin 5:42.29 487
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 2:02.40 42.74 250m: 3:31.57 44.77 350m: 5:00.73 39.87

100m: 1:19.66 44.01 200m: 2:46.80 44.40 300m: 4:20.86 49.29 400m: 5:42.29 41.56

16. BAGIŃSKA Zofia 97 SIÓDEMKA Sopot 5:48.26 463
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 2:07.92 47.89 250m: 3:41.92 49.98 350m: 5:10.39 40.31

100m: 1:20.03 43.04 200m: 2:51.94 44.02 300m: 4:30.08 48.16 400m: 5:48.26 37.87


